
_____________________________________
   Business

_____________________________________
   Job Title 

_____________________________________
   Shipping Address (No P. O. Boxes)

_____________________________________
   City, State, Zip

_____________________________________
   Phone

_____________________________________
E-Mail

Person(s) Attending Class

1. _____________________________

2. _____________________________

3. _____________________________

Certification Fees (lunch & textbook provided)
______ ORA Member(s) at $120 each..........................=	 $__________
______ Non-Member(s) at $165 each..........................=	 $__________

Re-Certification Fees (lunch & textbook not provided)
______ *ORA Member ServSafe® Re-Cert at $70 each........... =   $__________
______ *Non-Member ServSafe® Re-Cert at $100 each......... =    $__________
* Required for Recertification: 

Servsafe Certificate #______________ Exp.___/___/___
Please check with your county health department before registering for 
the recertification class. 

Retesting (lunch and textbook not provided) $65 per person
Previous class date_________________________=.$	 ___________

Payment Options

c Cash  c Check  c VISA  c Mastercard  c AMEX  c Discover

CC#______________________________________________ 

Exp.__________ Signature ____________________________

___________________________________________________

OKC Certification Classes
8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
OSU-OKC Campus

(Student Center Conference North, Floor 3)
900 N. Portland Ave., OKC, OK 73107

TULSA Certification Classes
8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

ExpoSquare Building: ExpoServe Culinary Training Center 
Administrative Office Room: Armory Conference Center

3902 E. 15th St.
Tulsa, OK 74114

Mail registration form and payment to:
Oklahoma Restaurant Association
3800 N. Portland, Oklahoma City, OK  73112

(405) 942-8181 • (800) 375-8181 • FAX (405) 942-0541
or register online at www.okrestaurants.com

RESCHEDULING OR CANCELLING
In the event of a business or personal emergency you may reschedule your class 
date once at no extra charge.  A $20 fee will be charged for each subsequent 
date change. Books must be unopened to receive refund. 

Scheduled Classes
Circle the Date You Wish to Attend

ServSafe® Training
JANUARY Through JUNE 2021

Spanish 
Book

  c

  c

  c  

Chinese 
Book

  c

  c

  c

Korean 
Book

  c

  c

  c

Tuesday, January 5
Thursday, January 21
Tuesday, February 2
Tuesday, February 16
Tuesday, March 2
Monday, March 15
Thursday, March 25

Wednesday, April 7
Thursday, April 22
Monday, May 3
Thursday, May 20
Tuesday, June 1
Tuesday, June 15
Monday, June 28

Wednesday, January 20
Wednesday, February 17
Wednesday, April 14

Wednesday, May 19
Wednesday, June 16

Foreign Languages
The class will be taught in English, but the test is available in 
Spanish, Korean, Chinese, French Canadian, Japanese and large 
print. Textbooks are available only in English, Spanish, Chinese and 
Korean.

Online Testing and Online Recertification
Online testing and recertification may be available. Call the 
ORA and ask how to qualify for this exam. Testing is done by 
appointment only. 

The Cost
• Certification: Non-Members-$165 Members-$120
This includes textbook and lunch.
• Re-Certification: Members- $70 Non-Members-$100
Lunch and book NOT provided
Payment must accompany form.
Upon receipt of your payment for a full certification
registration, your book will be shipped via UPS. 

         c Employer Referral c   Health Department
         c Web Search 	                 c   ServSafe Postcard

How did you learn about this ServSafe training?

Exclusive Partner


